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RLT FU15 Palling 20.01

Riebler, Annika
Lettner, Leni
Plankunova, Mariia
Iskizarova, Taisiia

Petter, Evelyn
Afrasinei, Ana-Maria

Bieger, Svenja
Demmel, Josefa
Rolon, Luna

Weibezahl, Amelie
Schachner, Isabelle
Stupek, Emily
Franke, Marlene
Schrenk, Flora
Legler, Pia

Kroner, Lisa
Adami, Laura
Deuschl, Veronika
Schii3ler, Fiona
Matijevic, Viktoria
Darij, Aicha

Wassermann, Josefa
Prichodko, Milla
Rupp, Veronika

Grunwalder, Marina
Breitbart, Laura

Nowak, Fiona
Nowak, Louisa

JC Furstenfeldbruck
SV Sachsenkam
TuS Bad Aibling
TuS Bad Aibling

TuS Bad Aibling

TuS Bad Aibling

JV Ammerland-Minsing
SV Wackersberg-Arzbach

SV Sachsenkam

TSV Bad Endorf
TuS Toging

FC Puchheim
SV Lohhof

TV Miesbach

2012
2012
2012
2012

2011

2010

2010
2011
2012

2010
2010
2011
2012
2011

TSV Benediktbeuern-Bichl 2011

FC Schweitenkirchen
SV Lohhof

TV Lenggries

TuS Toging

NF ARling

TSV Bad Endorf

TV Miesbach
SV Ginding
FC Kirchweidach

TV Lenggries
Samurai Minchen

TuS Bad Aibling
TuS Bad Aibling

2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

2010
2011
2010

2012

2010

2011
2011



